12-12-2005

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 103077918

SUBMISSION TYPE:

CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

Corrective Assignment to correct the Assignee's Address in the Change of Name previously recorded on Reel 003141 Frame 0239. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Change of Name.

# **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SELF CORPORATION			CORPORATION: JAPAN

# RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	APICIRC CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	3-4-12, KYUTARO-MACHI, CHUO-KU	
City:	OSAKA	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	541-6666	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: JAPAN	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2160830	TAMBU

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

(202)408-4400

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone:

202-408-4000

Email:

docketing@finnegen.com

Correspondent Name:

Arthur S. Garrett

Address Line 1:

901 New York Avenue, N.W.

Address Line 4:

Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20001-4413

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

04676.0135

# DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Arthur S. Garrett

Address Line 1: 901 New York Avenue, N.W.

**TRADEMARK** REEL: 003208 FRAME: 0956 12/12/2005 13:15 4084400 , FINNEGAN HENDERSON PAGE 05 RightFax 11/3/05 1:37 PAGE 005/007 Fax Server

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20001-4413				
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Arthur S. Garrett			
Signature:	/Arthur S. Garrett/			
Dafe:	11/03/2005			
Total Attachments: 2 source=0007753#page1.tif source=0007753#page2.tif				

TRADEMARK REEL: 003208 FRAME: 0957

12/12/2005 13:15 4084400 .	FINNEGAN HENDERSON PAGE 08			
E 30813 3 5-35				
To the Honorable Commissioners Patents at	Attorney Docket No. 4676,0135  priginal documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name(s) of conveying party(ies): Self Corporation	2. Name(s) and address(es) of receiving party(les):			
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ Limited Partnership ☑ Corporation ☐ General Partnership ☐ Other:	Name: Apicirc Co., Ltd.  Address: 3-4-12, Kyutaro-Machl, Chuo-ku, Osaka, 541-666 JAPAN			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?   Yes No  Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other:	☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☑ Corporation of Japan ☐ Other:  If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative is attached: ☐ Yes ☐ No			
Execution Date: February 14, 2005	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment)  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?   Yes   No			
Application number(s) or registration number(s):				
A. Trademark Application Number(s):	B. Trademark Registration Number(s):			
	2,160,830			
Additional numbers attached?	☐ Yes			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: [No.]			
Name: Arthur S. Garrett  Address: FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, GARRETT & DUNNER, L.L.P. 901 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20001-4413	<ul> <li>7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40</li> <li>□ Enclosed</li> <li>□ Authorized to be charged to deposit account</li> <li>⊠ Authorized to be charged to deposit account only if fee is deficient</li> <li>8. Deposit Account No.: 06-0916</li> </ul>			
	0. Deposit Account No.:			
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature,  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Arthur S. Garrett  March 15, 2005				
Name of person signing Signature Date 17/2005 DBYRHE 00000153 2160830				
FC:8521 40.00 (p) Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and documents: 1				

TRADEMARK REEL: 003208 FRAME: 0958 NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 003208 FRAME: 0959

**RECORDED: 11/03/2005**